
Se rv in g  o u r Lo rd  in  Ap ril

ACOLYTE SCHEDULE

Wed., April 2
DOWNTOWN

7:00 pm Maci Proctor, Quinn Styck

Sun., April 6 8:30 am
11:05 am

Nolan Freitas, Mason Raloff
Trenton Stephens, Layna Rahn

Wed., April 9
DOWNTOWN

7:00 pm Layna Rahn, Olivia Reardanz

Sun., April 13 8:30 am
11:05 am

Ashton Finnegan, Jackson Veasey
Jacob Kubal, Claire Wilson

Thurs., April 17
DOWNTOWN

7:00 pm Dain & Dylan Blair

Fri., April 18
DOWNTOWN

12:05 pm
7:00 pm

Gavin & J.P. Woods
Annie Schneider, Miles Truax

Sun., April 20
DOWNTOWN

6:00 am

9:00 am

11:00 am

Nora McHugh (crossbearer)
Ava & Jackson Veasey
Nolan LaVoie (crossbearer)
Aidan LaVoie, Lucas Porter
Emma Davis (crossbearer)
Daphne & Delilah Sexton

Sun., April 27 8:30 am
11:05 am

Mo Macari, Ryleigh Reiniche
Audrey Nordmeyer, Beth Schreurs

LAY READERS SCH EDULE

Sat., April 5
Sun., April 6

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Jennifer Richardson  
JoAnn Hess             
Melody Trudeau

Sat., April 12
Sun., April 13

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Audra Taylor             
Mark Hess       
Karen Beatty

Sat., April 19  
Sun., April 20

EASTER Sat., April 26           
Sun., April 27

5:00 pm   
8:30 am   
11:05 am

Pat Hatch          
John Veers       
Sharla Ronchetto

TURN OVER FOR TRUSTEES SCHEDULE



Wed., April 2
7:00 pm - Jeff Johnson

Sat. & Sun., April 5 & 6
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Wed., April 9
7:00 pm - Rob Wood

Sat. & Sun., April 12 & 13
5:00 pm - Rob Wood
8:30 am - Brian Porter
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler

Thurs., April 17
7:00 pm - Rob Wood

Fri., April 18
12:05 pm - Terry Treece
7:00 pm - Jeff Johnson

Sun., April 20 (EASTER)
6:00 am - Jeff Johnson
9:00 am - Terry Treece
11:00 am - Rob Wood

Sat. & Sun., April 26 & 27
5:00 pm - Rob Wood
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau



Se rv in g  o u r Lo rd  in  May

ACOLYTE SCHEDULE

Sun., May 4 8:30 am
11:05 am

Brody Brinkmann, Quinn Styck
Daphne & Delilah Sexton
Dain Blair (crossbearer)

Sun., May 11 8:30 am
11:05 am

Gloria Morocho Loja, Ava Veasey
Luke Stirnaman, Claire Wilson

Sun., May 19 8:30 am
11:05 am

Dylan Blair, Ty Luhman
Norah Callan, Annie Schneider

Sun., May 26 8:30 am
11:05 am

Micah Lundmark, Trevor Smith
Emma Davis, Beth Schreurs

LAY READERS SCH EDULE

Sat., May 3
Sun., May 4

5:00 pm   
8:30 am     
11:05 am

Ken Ebert                    
Sam Bottorff             
CONFIRMATION

Sat., May 10 
Sun., May 11

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Diane Barber      
Loree Yoakum      
Deb Turrell

Sat., May 17
Sun., May 18

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Jennifer Richardson   
Sam Bottorff             
Josh Cherry

Sat., May 24
Sun., May 25

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Audra Taylor         
Bill Balgeman        
Sharla Ronchetto

TRUSTEE SCHEDULE

Sat. & Sun., May 3 & 4 
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman *
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler **

Sat. & Sun., May 10 & 11
5:00 pm - Rob Wood
8:30 am - Brian Porter
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat. & Sun., May 17 & 18
5:00 pm - Rob Wood
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman   
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler

Sat. & Sun., May 24 & 25
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson
8:30 am - Brian Porter
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

* Trustee to open and close for early service only.  There will be no
Sunday School or Bible Class.
** This is the Confirmation Service.  Trustee to open and close
downtown church.


